
Division 1 Girls
Team Scores
1 Marquette 61 3 - 9 - 10 - 19 - 20 - ( 21 ) - ( 26 ) 
2 Kingsford 65 1 - 4 - 6 - 24 - 30 - ( 36 ) - ( 40 ) 
3 Sault Ste. Marie 74 8 - 11 - 15 - 17 - 23 - ( 25 ) - ( 28 ) 
4 Houghton 115 7 - 13 - 16 - 38 - 41 - ( 60 ) - - 
5 Menominee 116 2 - 5 - 29 - 37 - 43 - ( 54 ) -  
6 Ishpeming Westwood 117 12 - 18 - 22 - 32 - 33 - ( 39 ) - ( 45 ) 
7 Calumet 176 14 - 34 - 35 - 46 - 47 - ( 48 ) - ( 52 ) 
8 Gladstone 225 31 - 42 - 44 - 53 - 55 - ( 57 ) - ( 58 ) 
9 Escanaba 233 27 - 49 - 50 - 51 - 56 - ( 59 ) - ( 61 ) 
Non-Scoring Teams
* Negaunee (<5) - (<5) - (<5) - - -  -  -  
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Division 1 Girls
1  Marquette                 Team Points -61-
115 4 Olivia MOFFITT 20:50.1 3
114 10 Reegan KETZENBERGER 21:26.2 9
116 11 Lillian WEYCHER 21:26.9 10
112 20 Josie DANIELKIEWICZ 22:16.0 19
111 21 Ericka ASMUS 22:18.2 20
117 22 Guinn WUORINEN 22:21.7 ( 21 )
113 27 Anna GRZELAK 22:40.9 ( 26 )

2  Kingsford                 Team Points -65-
110 2 Melanie WENZEL 20:27.0 1
108 5 Sarah KULAS 21:04.3 4
107 7 Taylor DEMAY 21:15.1 6
109 25 Lily MENGHINI 22:31.5 24
105 31 Gabby CAREY 22:50.5 30
104 38 Baily BROECKER 23:28.4 ( 36 )
106 42 Grace COLE 23:39.6 ( 40 )

3  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -74-
135 9 Haleigh KNOWLES 21:21.8 8
133 12 Anna HILDEBRAND 21:29.2 11
132 16 Cassandra GALLAGHER 21:49.9 15
131 18 Shelby EAVOU 22:07.1 17
130 24 Randi BUMSTEAD 22:29.2 23
136 26 Nicky KUCHARCZYK 22:34.2 ( 25 )
134 29 Brianna JONES 22:46.4 ( 28 )

4  Houghton                 Team Points -115-
94 8 Sage RESH CHIMNER 21:17.1 7
90 14 Autumn ELES 21:44.7 13
92 17 Elisa ISAACSON 22:06.3 16
93 40 Jewel LAUX 23:33.8 38
96 43 Jaden SERAFIN 23:40.8 41
91 63 Katie FAY 28:20.5 ( 60 )
95 DSQ Ingrid SEAGREN DSQ -

5  Menominee                 Team Points -116-
120 3 Hayden BUCK 20:49.9 2
118 6 Katie ANDERLA 21:14.1 5
119 30 Attica BRANDT 22:47.0 29
121 39 Jaida LESPERANCE 23:31.8 37
123 45 Marin PARK 23:49.6 43
122 56 Mikakah MEAD 25:05.5 ( 54 )
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6  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -117-
103 13 Elizabeth WILLIAMS 21:33.0 12
98 19 Tessa LEECE 22:14.3 18
99 23 Hannah MATTILA 22:21.7 22
102 34 Allyssea SMITH 23:20.7 32
97 35 Emma JESTILA 23:21.4 33
100 41 Heidi MEGLATHERY 23:35.5 ( 39 )
101 47 Samantha PERRAULT 23:58.7 ( 45 )

7  Calumet                 Team Points -176-
70 15 Kiira BERG 21:47.9 14
72 36 Isabelle HOLMSTROM 23:22.3 34
69 37 Dana BERG 23:23.5 35
71 48 Lillian BRUCHMAN 24:00.1 46
75 49 Laila STUROS 24:19.3 47
74 50 Autumn SALATA 24:19.7 ( 48 )
73 54 Clarity GIPP 24:57.2 ( 52 )

8  Gladstone                 Team Points -225-
83 32 Jamisyn BERGERON 23:02.5 31
87 44 Samantha STRASLER 23:47.7 42
85 46 Lilly KARL 23:54.3 44
89 55 Aleyna WETTHUHN 24:59.2 53
88 57 Lydia TEMBREULL 25:15.3 55
86 59 Aliana MARTINEZ 26:04.4 ( 57 )
84 60 Chloe HANSON 26:09.3 ( 58 )

9  Escanaba                 Team Points -233-
80 28 Ciara OSTRENGA 22:41.9 27
79 51 Morgan MAKOSKY 24:27.7 49
82 52 Kyra MAGNUSON 24:36.7 50
77 53 Ava GARDNER 24:38.8 51
76 58 Holly CHENIER 25:49.5 56
78 61 Gabi LACOSSE 26:40.3 ( 59 )
81 64 Veronica SPREITZER 29:52.8 ( 61 )
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Division 1 Girls
1 (<5) 127 Emily PAUPORE 12 Negaunee 5:58.6 (1) 12:21.4 (1) 19:18.7 6:13
2 1 110 Melanie WENZEL 11 Kingsford 6:29.8 (6) 13:18.3 (5) 20:27.0 6:35
3 2 120 Hayden BUCK 10 Menominee 6:29.3 (5) 13:26.1 (6) 20:49.9 6:43
4 3 115 Olivia MOFFITT 11 Marquette 6:20.2 (3) 13:18.2 (4) 20:50.1 6:43
5 4 108 Sarah KULAS 11 Kingsford 6:35.3 (11) 13:33.2 (8) 21:04.3 6:47
6 5 118 Katie ANDERLA 12 Menominee 6:32.9 (8) 13:33.2 (7) 21:14.1 6:51
7 6 107 Taylor DEMAY 9 Kingsford 6:37.5 (12) 13:39.7 (9) 21:15.1 6:51
8 7 94 Sage RESH CHIMNER 9 Houghton 6:34.6 (10) 13:42.8 (12) 21:17.1 6:51
9 8 135 Haleigh KNOWLES 11 Sault Ste. Marie 6:33.4 (9) 13:42.3 (11) 21:21.8 6:53

10 9 114 Reegan KETZENBERGER 12 Marquette 6:39.2 (16) 13:44.4 (14) 21:26.2 6:54
11 10 116 Lillian WEYCHER 11 Marquette 6:38.2 (14) 13:43.3 (13) 21:26.9 6:55
12 11 133 Anna HILDEBRAND 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:38.0 (13) 13:59.3 (17) 21:29.2 6:55
13 12 103 Elizabeth WILLIAMS 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:40.2 (18) 13:51.7 (15) 21:33.0 6:57
14 13 90 Autumn ELES 10 Houghton 6:30.5 (7) 13:42.0 (10) 21:44.7 7:00
15 14 70 Kiira BERG 9 Calumet 6:39.1 (15) 13:57.3 (16) 21:47.9 7:01
16 15 132 Cassandra GALLAGHER 9 Sault Ste. Marie 6:49.0 (28) 14:03.2 (18) 21:49.9 7:02
17 16 92 Elisa ISAACSON 11 Houghton 6:43.8 (21) 14:11.3 (24) 22:06.3 7:07
18 17 131 Shelby EAVOU 12 Sault Ste. Marie 6:42.5 (19) 14:05.9 (20) 22:07.1 7:08
19 18 98 Tessa LEECE 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:40.1 (17) 14:09.2 (21) 22:14.3 7:10
20 19 112 Josie DANIELKIEWICZ 11 Marquette 6:44.5 (22) 14:04.9 (19) 22:16.0 7:10
21 20 111 Ericka ASMUS 12 Marquette 6:48.3 (26) 14:14.0 (26) 22:18.2 7:11
22 ( 21 ) 117 Guinn WUORINEN 11 Marquette 6:48.6 (27) 14:13.1 (25) 22:21.7 7:12
23 22 99 Hannah MATTILA 10 Ishpeming Westwood 6:45.1 (23) 14:18.0 (27) 22:21.7 7:12
24 23 130 Randi BUMSTEAD 10 Sault Ste. Marie 6:50.3 (31) 14:09.3 (22) 22:29.2 7:15
25 24 109 Lily MENGHINI 12 Kingsford 6:45.5 (24) 14:09.8 (23) 22:31.5 7:15
26 ( 25 ) 136 Nicky KUCHARCZYK 12 Sault Ste. Marie 6:47.8 (25) 14:24.8 (29) 22:34.2 7:16
27 ( 26 ) 113 Anna GRZELAK 9 Marquette 6:50.7 (32) 14:24.5 (28) 22:40.9 7:19
28 27 80 Ciara OSTRENGA 10 Escanaba 6:43.5 (20) 14:30.5 (30) 22:41.9 7:19
29 ( 28 ) 134 Brianna JONES 9 Sault Ste. Marie 6:50.0 (30) 14:31.4 (31) 22:46.4 7:20
30 29 119 Attica BRANDT 9 Menominee 7:07.2 (42) 14:35.6 (34) 22:47.0 7:20
31 30 105 Gabby CAREY 10 Kingsford 7:08.0 (43) 14:41.4 (36) 22:50.5 7:22
32 31 83 Jamisyn BERGERON 10 Gladstone 6:54.7 (33) 14:33.4 (32) 23:02.5 7:25
33 (<5) 124 Endla HARRIS 9 Negaunee 6:58.8 (36) 14:40.1 (35) 23:11.5 7:28
34 32 102 Allyssea SMITH 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:49.6 (29) 14:42.0 (37) 23:20.7 7:31
35 33 97 Emma JESTILA 9 Ishpeming Westwood 7:12.0 (45) 15:04.4 (45) 23:21.4 7:32
36 34 72 Isabelle HOLMSTROM 9 Calumet 7:12.5 (47) 15:01.0 (43) 23:22.3 7:32
37 35 69 Dana BERG 9 Calumet 7:02.7 (38) 14:54.9 (39) 23:23.5 7:32
38 ( 36 ) 104 Baily BROECKER 9 Kingsford 7:14.2 (51) 15:10.0 (48) 23:28.4 7:34
39 37 121 Jaida LESPERANCE 12 Menominee 7:01.0 (37) 14:34.7 (33) 23:31.8 7:35
40 38 93 Jewel LAUX 9 Houghton 7:03.6 (39) 14:55.5 (40) 23:33.8 7:36
41 ( 39 ) 100 Heidi MEGLATHERY 9 Ishpeming Westwood 7:12.0 (46) 15:05.0 (47) 23:35.5 7:36
42 ( 40 ) 106 Grace COLE 12 Kingsford 7:13.5 (50) 15:01.6 (44) 23:39.6 7:37
43 41 96 Jaden SERAFIN 10 Houghton 6:58.3 (35) 14:56.1 (41) 23:40.8 7:38
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44 42 87 Samantha STRASLER 10 Gladstone 6:54.7 (33) 14:49.5 (38) 23:47.7 7:40
45 43 123 Marin PARK 10 Menominee 7:07.0 (41) 14:57.0 (42) 23:49.6 7:41
46 44 85 Lilly KARL 10 Gladstone 7:05.3 (40) 15:04.7 (46) 23:54.3 7:42
47 ( 45 ) 101 Samantha PERRAULT 10 Ishpeming Westwood 7:13.2 (49) 15:23.7 (51) 23:58.7 7:44
48 46 71 Lillian BRUCHMAN 11 Calumet 7:13.1 (48) 15:15.3 (49) 24:00.1 7:44
49 47 75 Laila STUROS 9 Calumet 7:17.7 (53) 15:17.9 (50) 24:19.3 7:50
50 ( 48 ) 74 Autumn SALATA 9 Calumet 7:20.4 (55) 15:35.8 (52) 24:19.7 7:50
51 49 79 Morgan MAKOSKY 9 Escanaba 7:19.0 (54) 15:40.6 (54) 24:27.7 7:53
52 50 82 Kyra MAGNUSON 11 Escanaba 7:25.8 (56) 15:52.7 (56) 24:36.7 7:56
53 51 77 Ava GARDNER 10 Escanaba 7:15.2 (52) 15:39.9 (53) 24:38.8 7:57
54 ( 52 ) 73 Clarity GIPP 11 Calumet 7:33.5 (59) 15:50.1 (55) 24:57.2 8:02
55 53 89 Aleyna WETTHUHN 10 Gladstone 7:44.9 (63) 16:03.4 (59) 24:59.2 8:03
56 ( 54 ) 122 Mikakah MEAD 9 Menominee 7:40.6 (61) 15:58.1 (58) 25:05.5 8:05
57 55 88 Lydia TEMBREULL 11 Gladstone 7:30.6 (58) 15:56.4 (57) 25:15.3 8:08
58 56 76 Holly CHENIER 11 Escanaba 7:42.9 (62) 16:15.7 (60) 25:49.5 8:19
59 ( 57 ) 86 Aliana MARTINEZ 9 Gladstone 7:28.6 (57) 16:16.6 (61) 26:04.4 8:24
60 ( 58 ) 84 Chloe HANSON 10 Gladstone 7:34.3 (60) 16:27.2 (62) 26:09.3 8:26
61 ( 59 ) 78 Gabi LACOSSE 10 Escanaba 7:49.0 (64) 16:51.8 (63) 26:40.3 8:36
62 (<5) 129 Rachel SCHOUTEN 12 Negaunee 8:09.9 (65) 17:17.2 (64) 27:15.3 8:47
63 ( 60 ) 91 Katie FAY 9 Houghton 7:08.7 (44) 17:31.3 (65) 28:20.5 9:08
64 ( 61 ) 81 Veronica SPREITZER 9 Escanaba 8:36.5 (66) 18:46.0 (66) 29:52.8 9:38

DSQ - 95 Ingrid SEAGREN 10 Houghton 6:20.6 (4) 13:07.2 (3) DSQ 6:39
DSQ - 128 Talon PRUSI 12 Negaunee 6:14.1 (2) 13:02.6 (2) DSQ 6:40

Number of records: 66
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